DirectPoll (/) MENU

URPC Live Polling 11/7/19 When developing Humboldt State's budget distributions...

-I Votes: Voters:
- Humboldt State's current Instruction allocation is... 48 48
Too High 9 X
A Little High 16 X
Just Right 10 X
A Little Low 7 X
Too Low 6 X

Votes: Voters:

2 Humboldt State's current Academic Support allocation is... 47 47

Too High 6 X



A Little High uw %X

Just Right 12 XK
A Little Low 12 X
Too Low 3 X

Votes: Voters:

3 Humboldt State's current Student Services allocation is... 45 45
Too High 11 %K
A Little High 5 %
Just Right 9 X
A Little Low 13 %
Too Low 7 X

Votes: Voters:

Z_‘ Humboldt State's current Institutional Support allocation is... 45 45



Too High 15 X

A Little High 15 XK
Just Right 10 X
A Little Low 4 X
Too Low 1 X

Votes: Voters:

— Humboldt State's current Operation and Maintenance of Plant allocation is... 46 46
Too High 8 X
A Little High 5 %X
Just Right 15 %K
A Little Low 10 X
Too Low 8 X

Votes: Voters:



When developing Humboldt State's budget distribution percentages, the University
Resources & Planning Committee (URPC) should...

Keep percentages (%) the same

Align % with CSU system averages

Differentiate % based on priorities
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